
Mountain Goat Adventures

Garland Mountain

3/7/2015

9.6 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 3 Sierra Archer 18 1:54:52.763

2 220 Emma Wearing 15 2:27:43.143

9.6 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 308 Erin Sutton 28 1:10:38.403

2 341 Jessica Willis 28 2:18:33.583

9.6 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 107 Amanda Hoppers 30 1:25:58.667

2 134 Melissa Mason 30 1:35:39.553

3 237 Rachel White 34 1:46:19.087

4 39 Jennifer Cohen 30 1:49:19.840

5 218 Amanda von Oldenburg 30 2:12:43.713

6 137 Laura Mayfield 30 2:18:27.510

9.6 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 108 Jill Horst 36 1:12:40.543

2 158 Beth Onoraro 37 1:25:07.443

3 402 Paula Krupiczewicz 36 1:29:42.623

4 36 Melissa Clay 39 1:29:46.790

5 302 Mary Claire Wickliffe 38 1:37:18.857

6 10 Lindsay Bendeck 35 1:40:01.730

7 168 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 35 1:41:43.223

8 187 Julia Sargent 37 1:44:02.887

9 54 Judith Dobbs 39 1:48:04.697

10 98 Holly Henderson 35 1:48:57.857

11 146 Sarah Mullins 35 1:49:48.147

12 91 Nicola Hanson 37 1:54:51.583

13 76 Elizabeth Gaylor 35 2:04:34.617

14 188 Melissa Saxton 36 2:04:38.780

15 200 Stephanie Stine 38 2:29:03.063

9.6 mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 214 Jonathan VanWinkle 37 Male 35-39 1:06:42.730

2 309 Lincoln Weis 46 Male 45-49 1:09:29.107

3 304 Jeff Chalmers 43 Male 40-44 1:10:04.697

4 31 Bruce Catanzarite 48 Male 45-49 1:10:06.807

5 308 Erin Sutton 28 Female 25-29 1:10:38.403

6 108 Jill Horst 36 Female 35-39 1:12:40.543

7 45 Jonathan Creighton 30 Male 30-34 1:13:32.083

8 112 Jason Joffe 36 Male 35-39 1:13:43.317

9 159 Edwin Ortiz 35 Male 35-39 1:14:34.197

10 142 Wil Meiners 37 Male 35-39 1:15:26.270

11 310 Kevin Ellis 37 Male 35-39 1:17:43.970

12 167 Evan Perry 40 Male 40-44 1:18:19.713

13 131 Dwayne Macinnis 41 Male 40-44 1:18:51.770

14 128 Luke Lindval 30 Male 30-34 1:19:13.373

15 77 Brian Genter 45 Male 45-49 1:19:28.713

16 29 John Burgess 45 Male 45-49 1:21:42.340

17 43 Jeffrey Costa 48 Male 45-49 1:22:00.127

18 126 Scott Leeth 49 Male 45-49 1:22:37.427

19 105 Mark Holowka 35 Male 35-39 1:23:22.957

20 213 Dale VanHooser 56 Male 55-59 1:24:10.910

21 121 Joe Kindt 34 Male 30-34 1:24:17.077

22 60 Tim Emmett 45 Male 45-49 1:24:44.447

23 158 Beth Onoraro 37 Female 35-39 1:25:07.443

24 107 Amanda Hoppers 30 Female 30-34 1:25:58.667

25 58 Greg Elwell 45 Male 45-49 1:26:11.600

26 210 Christopher Uhrig 41 Male 40-44 1:26:12.353

27 157 Jeff Ogar 41 Male 40-44 1:26:46.993

28 147 George Myers 55 Male 55-59 1:27:03.037

29 65 Robert Forrest 61 Male 60-64 1:27:31.467

30 191 Tim Scott 50 Male 50-54 1:27:50.083

31 209 Terra Turner 40 Female 40-44 1:28:08.930

32 301 Mike Whitehurst 52 Male 50-54 1:28:19.500

33 87 Pamela Hall 47 Female 45-49 1:28:23.517

34 185 Steven Rosenwasser 41 Male 40-44 1:28:35.363

35 50 Dena Daniel 43 Female 40-44 1:28:58.053

36 402 Paula Krupiczewicz 36 Female 35-39 1:29:42.623

37 36 Melissa Clay 39 Female 35-39 1:29:46.790

38 30 Joey Byrd 30 Male 30-34 1:30:23.950

39 67 Avery Franklin 14 Male 18 and under 1:30:54.297

40 139 Jay McDevitt 59 Male 55-59 1:30:56.027

41 56 Dan Ellithorp 60 Male 60-64 1:31:15.670



9.6 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 209 Terra Turner 40 1:28:08.930

2 50 Dena Daniel 43 1:28:58.053

3 59 Susannah Emmett 42 1:33:32.507

4 223 LeAnn Wheeler 44 1:39:00.700

5 73 Catherine Gagne 43 1:42:17.287

6 155 Marisol Odom 44 1:42:25.553

7 133 Danielle Martin 43 1:45:22.047

8 6 Christy Barton 40 1:47:15.593

9 212 Rebecca Vanderford 41 1:48:10.177

10 99 Monica Henriques 42 1:50:30.993

11 311 Katie Martorano 43 1:52:43.350

12 75 Karen Garland 41 2:04:35.053

13 47 Amy Crow 41 2:08:55.037

9.6 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 87 Pamela Hall 47 1:28:23.517

2 48 Patricia Cuomo 48 1:35:11.917

3 97 Katherine Hederick 46 1:37:17.720

4 86 Eve Hall 49 1:42:26.043

5 404 Teresa Hall 47 1:44:21.313

6 219 Jill Wagner 45 1:49:29.943

7 221 Lisa Wearing 48 2:12:29.840

8 46 Terri Crist 46 2:23:28.747

9 222 Katherine Weinstein 49 2:29:02.860

9.6 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 172 Elise Quadrozzi Corn 54 1:36:38.673

2 143 Marlene Milz 53 1:50:05.480

9.6 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 92 Beth Harmon 58 1:41:43.183

2 203 Margaret Taylor 59 1:43:09.193

3 28 Joyce Buchleitner 56 1:47:43.177

9.6 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 67 Avery Franklin 14 1:30:54.297

2 22 Andrew Bramlett 9 2:24:13.013

9.6 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 150 Thomas Nelson 29 1:31:32.343

2 177 John Ratledge 27 1:43:08.700

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 150 Thomas Nelson 29 Male 25-29 1:31:32.343

43 161 John Otwell 30 Male 30-34 1:32:56.763

44 59 Susannah Emmett 42 Female 40-44 1:33:32.507

45 163 Joe Palmer 47 Male 45-49 1:33:39.467

46 115 Brad Joiner 45 Male 45-49 1:33:41.700

47 169 Tim Pippin 46 Male 45-49 1:33:46.723

48 166 Ross Penrod 50 Male 50-54 1:34:00.223

49 183 Rhett Rogers 50 Male 50-54 1:35:07.193

50 48 Patricia Cuomo 48 Female 45-49 1:35:11.917

51 134 Melissa Mason 30 Female 30-34 1:35:39.553

52 93 Justin Harris 38 Male 35-39 1:36:19.787

53 172 Elise Quadrozzi Corn 54 Female 50-54 1:36:38.673

54 97 Katherine Hederick 46 Female 45-49 1:37:17.720

55 302 Mary Claire Wickliffe 38 Female 35-39 1:37:18.857

56 57 Brian Elwell 41 Male 40-44 1:38:09.333

57 223 LeAnn Wheeler 44 Female 40-44 1:39:00.700

58 307 Marlin Shelley 67 Male 65-69 1:39:12.750

59 1 Scott Anderson 35 Male 35-39 1:39:28.060

60 401 Gret Goetcheus 47 Male 45-49 1:39:50.227

61 10 Lindsay Bendeck 35 Female 35-39 1:40:01.730

62 204 Jim Texter 53 Male 50-54 1:40:36.317

63 49 Chris Daniel 45 Male 45-49 1:41:11.143

64 92 Beth Harmon 58 Female 55-59 1:41:43.183

65 168 Melissa Pfaffenbichler 35 Female 35-39 1:41:43.223

66 171 Eddie Pulley 51 Male 50-54 1:41:44.840

67 73 Catherine Gagne 43 Female 40-44 1:42:17.287

68 9 Steve Bellomy 49 Male 45-49 1:42:23.657

69 155 Marisol Odom 44 Female 40-44 1:42:25.553

70 86 Eve Hall 49 Female 45-49 1:42:26.043

71 17 Rob Boice 60 Male 60-64 1:42:35.313

72 170 Mark Prater 48 Male 45-49 1:42:49.523

73 177 John Ratledge 27 Male 25-29 1:43:08.700

74 203 Margaret Taylor 59 Female 55-59 1:43:09.193

75 179 Scott Reed 46 Male 45-49 1:43:11.990

76 197 Jamie Slafkosky 61 Male 60-64 1:43:38.070

77 352 Stephen Wood 40 Male 40-44 1:43:48.773

78 187 Julia Sargent 37 Female 35-39 1:44:02.887

79 357 Greg Wyman 57 Male 55-59 1:44:05.330

80 404 Teresa Hall 47 Female 45-49 1:44:21.313

81 89 Steve Hancock 49 Male 45-49 1:44:22.917

82 406 Jason Russell 42 Male 40-44 1:44:53.153

83 133 Danielle Martin 43 Female 40-44 1:45:22.047

84 160 Shigeru Osawa 56 Male 55-59 1:45:36.133

85 4 Anthony Barchitta 45 Male 45-49 1:45:53.533

86 237 Rachel White 34 Female 30-34 1:46:19.087

87 34 Jeremy Clark 38 Male 35-39 1:46:53.893

88 6 Christy Barton 40 Female 40-44 1:47:15.593

89 28 Joyce Buchleitner 56 Female 55-59 1:47:43.177



9.6 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 45 Jonathan Creighton 30 1:13:32.083

2 128 Luke Lindval 30 1:19:13.373

3 121 Joe Kindt 34 1:24:17.077

4 30 Joey Byrd 30 1:30:23.950

5 161 John Otwell 30 1:32:56.763

6 138 Sean McCarthy 33 1:49:01.843

9.6 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 214 Jonathan VanWinkle 37 1:06:42.730

2 112 Jason Joffe 36 1:13:43.317

3 159 Edwin Ortiz 35 1:14:34.197

4 142 Wil Meiners 37 1:15:26.270

5 310 Kevin Ellis 37 1:17:43.970

6 105 Mark Holowka 35 1:23:22.957

7 93 Justin Harris 38 1:36:19.787

8 1 Scott Anderson 35 1:39:28.060

9 34 Jeremy Clark 38 1:46:53.893

10 201 Phil Summey 35 2:04:01.927

11 21 Michael Brake 36 2:07:00.023

12 312 Brian Black 35 2:18:33.577

9.6 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 304 Jeff Chalmers 43 1:10:04.697

2 167 Evan Perry 40 1:18:19.713

3 131 Dwayne Macinnis 41 1:18:51.770

4 210 Christopher Uhrig 41 1:26:12.353

5 157 Jeff Ogar 41 1:26:46.993

6 185 Steven Rosenwasser 41 1:28:35.363

7 57 Brian Elwell 41 1:38:09.333

8 352 Stephen Wood 40 1:43:48.773

9 406 Jason Russell 42 1:44:53.153

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 410 Jim Miller 55 Male 55-59 1:47:44.140

91 54 Judith Dobbs 39 Female 35-39 1:48:04.697

92 212 Rebecca Vanderford 41 Female 40-44 1:48:10.177

93 98 Holly Henderson 35 Female 35-39 1:48:57.857

94 138 Sean McCarthy 33 Male 30-34 1:49:01.843

95 39 Jennifer Cohen 30 Female 30-34 1:49:19.840

96 219 Jill Wagner 45 Female 45-49 1:49:29.943

97 146 Sarah Mullins 35 Female 35-39 1:49:48.147

98 143 Marlene Milz 53 Female 50-54 1:50:05.480

99 99 Monica Henriques 42 Female 40-44 1:50:30.993

100 311 Katie Martorano 43 Female 40-44 1:52:43.350

101 135 Barry May 59 Male 55-59 1:53:37.367

102 409 David Jensen 52 Male 50-54 1:54:31.257

103 91 Nicola Hanson 37 Female 35-39 1:54:51.583

104 3 Sierra Archer 18 Female 18 and under 1:54:52.763

105 2 Christopher Archer 52 Male 50-54 2:03:50.460

106 201 Phil Summey 35 Male 35-39 2:04:01.927

107 76 Elizabeth Gaylor 35 Female 35-39 2:04:34.617

108 75 Karen Garland 41 Female 40-44 2:04:35.053

109 188 Melissa Saxton 36 Female 35-39 2:04:38.780

110 21 Michael Brake 36 Male 35-39 2:07:00.023

111 47 Amy Crow 41 Female 40-44 2:08:55.037

112 221 Lisa Wearing 48 Female 45-49 2:12:29.840

113 218 Amanda von Oldenburg 30 Female 30-34 2:12:43.713

114 88 Rick Hall 48 Male 45-49 2:17:02.420

115 137 Laura Mayfield 30 Female 30-34 2:18:27.510

116 312 Brian Black 35 Male 35-39 2:18:33.577

117 341 Jessica Willis 28 Female 25-29 2:18:33.583

118 46 Terri Crist 46 Female 45-49 2:23:28.747

119 22 Andrew Bramlett 9 Male 18 and under 2:24:13.013

120 220 Emma Wearing 15 Female 18 and under 2:27:43.143

121 222 Katherine Weinstein 49 Female 45-49 2:29:02.860

122 200 Stephanie Stine 38 Female 35-39 2:29:03.063

123 23 Lewis Bramlett 47 Male 45-49 2:29:51.633

124 113 David Johnson 50 Male 50-54 2:44:39.310



9.6 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 309 Lincoln Weis 46 1:09:29.107

2 31 Bruce Catanzarite 48 1:10:06.807

3 77 Brian Genter 45 1:19:28.713

4 29 John Burgess 45 1:21:42.340

5 43 Jeffrey Costa 48 1:22:00.127

6 126 Scott Leeth 49 1:22:37.427

7 60 Tim Emmett 45 1:24:44.447

8 58 Greg Elwell 45 1:26:11.600

9 163 Joe Palmer 47 1:33:39.467

10 115 Brad Joiner 45 1:33:41.700

11 169 Tim Pippin 46 1:33:46.723

12 401 Gret Goetcheus 47 1:39:50.227

13 49 Chris Daniel 45 1:41:11.143

14 9 Steve Bellomy 49 1:42:23.657

15 170 Mark Prater 48 1:42:49.523

16 179 Scott Reed 46 1:43:11.990

17 89 Steve Hancock 49 1:44:22.917

18 4 Anthony Barchitta 45 1:45:53.533

19 88 Rick Hall 48 2:17:02.420

20 23 Lewis Bramlett 47 2:29:51.633

9.6 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 191 Tim Scott 50 1:27:50.083

2 301 Mike Whitehurst 52 1:28:19.500

3 166 Ross Penrod 50 1:34:00.223

4 183 Rhett Rogers 50 1:35:07.193

5 204 Jim Texter 53 1:40:36.317

6 171 Eddie Pulley 51 1:41:44.840

7 409 David Jensen 52 1:54:31.257

8 2 Christopher Archer 52 2:03:50.460

9 113 David Johnson 50 2:44:39.310

9.6 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 213 Dale VanHooser 56 1:24:10.910

2 147 George Myers 55 1:27:03.037

3 139 Jay McDevitt 59 1:30:56.027

4 357 Greg Wyman 57 1:44:05.330

5 160 Shigeru Osawa 56 1:45:36.133

6 410 Jim Miller 55 1:47:44.140

7 135 Barry May 59 1:53:37.367



9.6 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 65 Robert Forrest 61 1:27:31.467

2 56 Dan Ellithorp 60 1:31:15.670

3 17 Rob Boice 60 1:42:35.313

4 197 Jamie Slafkosky 61 1:43:38.070

9.6 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 307 Marlin Shelley 67 1:39:12.750


